

CORRIGENDA

*to the paper*

A GENERAL FORM OF THE COVERING PRINCIPLE AND RELATIVE  
DIFFERENTIATION OF ADDITIVE FUNCTIONS. II.\*

By A. S. BESICOVITCH

P. 5, line 7 from the bottom, *after* 'F-singular' *add* 'in the class of B-sets'.

P. 5, the bottom line, *after* 'function  $\Theta(X)$ ' *add* 'in the class of B-sets'.

P. 7, line 9 from the bottom, *for*  $G \supset X_n$  *read*  $G_n \supset X'_n$ .

P. 8, line 4, *for*  $\int_{X_n} \dots dF + 2\theta\epsilon \dots$  *read*  $(1 + \theta\epsilon) \int_{X_n} \dots dF + 3\theta\epsilon \dots$

P. 8, line 5, *for*  $\int_X \dots dF + 2\theta\epsilon \dots$  *read*  $(1 + \theta\epsilon) \int_X \dots dF + 3\theta\epsilon \dots$

\* Vol. 42 (1946), pp. 1-10.